@
g

bl
i 7
=y
AJ

ng Dev

erl

Type Gath

]

wing

e

@
=1
G

2L DT H4TOT

29115003
No.0858-00

WITH PEDAL

Ay —ay 7 ARSI EENR

o
g

: SAFETY STITCH HACHIN

5139

NE WITH PEDAL
F—N—ow 7 HXRYIVEEFHL

: OVERLOCK STITCH MACKI

5160




pie

Note ( ZEEC )#0l....

FOR S159

#02....FOR S160
#03....FOR SEMI-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE

(FOR"EXPORT)

#04....FOR SEHMI-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE
#05....FOR FULLY-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE

S159 A
5160 A

sEXF-7UAB (#WER)

25 -7 VH
AT -7 VA

REF.NO NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION v Qty
1 #01  MAS-15900040 TUCKING DEVICE 4SH. (- NYDLIVLVH 1
2 #02  MAS-160000A0 TUCKING DEVICE ASM. CERUPLESELR 1
3 MAS-10701040 KNEE OPERATING DEVICE ASM. EFTPITUTE 93 (1)
4 #03  MAS-10704000 BOLT LLEETN A (1)
5 #04 4-9083013-SC  SCREY M8 1.=30 a9A L M8 L=30 (1)
6 MAS-10701000 INSTALLING PLATE LFTPET AT -2 4 M)YTAR (1
7 #04  WP-0850002-SC  WASHER 8.5X18X1.6 L399 % 8.5X18X1.6 (1
3 #04  NM-6080600-SM  NUT M8 Y373y M8 132 (1)
9 #05  SM-9084533-SC  SCREW M8 L=45 yFIAT A M8 L=45 2)
10 H4S-107010C0 KNEE PRESS PLATE ASH. L3754 93 (1

11 HAS-10702000 R0D RPNy (n
12 110-23751 KNEE PRESS PLATE ASM. P TFAR D3 (0
13 SS-9151540-SR SCREW 15/64-28 L=15 ayavE AL 15/64-28 L=15 (n

14 B3431-552-000~A KNEE PRESS PLATE COVER EFTPTAR IAT- (1

15 110-23702 KNEE PRE PLATE L3 PF42 (1)

16 110-23801 KNEE PRESS PLATE HOLDER L3P FA2HTI (n

17 110-24403 RUBBER EFT7F 1k (1)

18 HAS-10501000 LEVER INSTALLING BASE AV LA AES A (0

19 WP-0740516-SP  WASHER 7.4X11.8X0.5 L33y % 7.4X11.8X0.5 (2)

20 SS-9681610-TP  SCREW 9/32-28 [=16 aYpsE~ Ak 9/32-28 1=16 (2)

21 $S-9151210-TP  SCREW 15/64-28 L=12 ayFyE T AE 15/64-28 L=12 (1)

22 MAS-10503000 SPRING EFTPITUAT AR (1)

23 SD-0550501-SP  HINGE SCREW D=5.5 H=5 2 vay™ D=5.5 H=H (N

24 $5-9151210-TP  SCREW 15/64-28 L=12 oyFrRT A 15/64-28 L=12 (1)

25 MAS-10502000 LEVER EF I YA 1

26 HAS-10504000 PIN EFTPFTLAT -3 Y (1)

27 MAS-10703000 CONNECTING ROD e PF LUFIRT - (1)

28 PD-0201000-0D  SPLIT PIN 1.8X10 ey 1,8X10 (1)

29 #01  MAS-159010A0 PEDAL SHIRRING ATTACHMENT ASM. E2TMYY9$(73) (1)

30 #02  MAS-160010A0 PEDAL SHTRRING ATTACHMENT ASM E2C by s (73) (1)

31 MAS~15801000 PRESSER PLATE BASE 2T MR Y YR 4 (1)

32 MAS-15902000 SWING BASE EXTRAFIIYTRT4 (1}

33 MAS-15803000 BRACKET XIYFT A (1)

34 MAS-15804000 ARM 2T MIAFINTZTFT (1)

35 MAS-15905000 SHAFT |5:38 D PNV} (1)

36 MAS-15908000 LIFTING LEVER EF7r LA (1)

37 MAS-15909000 LIFTING SHAFT VLA (1)

33 HAS-15910000 LIFTING COLLAR EX7Y 99 (1)

39 MAS-15811000 SPRING 2 e UE & ASAS M) 1)

40 #01  MAS-05108000 INTERMITTENT SHIRRING PRESSER - AE A 1

41 #02  MAS-05208000 INTERMITTENT SHIRRING PLATE 2T R (1)

42 MAS~05212000 PIPING MOUNTING BLOCK A AECYTT BIYERT S (68}

43 MAS-05205000 SPRING ERTMAFINT R (1)

44 B3105-804~000  TENSION POST AR FF-VHT - (¢D]

45 B3116-125-000  TENSION NUT AbF3-3 FYE )

46 B3120-125-000  ROTATING STOPPER AF$3-3%5 HATVUFA (1)

47 MAS-05202000 SCREW ERCMIART MUYFRTA HHTEST (1)

48 MAS-05714000 PIN EXFETUN - EVITDTY (1)

49 CS-0790811-SP THRUST COLLAR D=7.94 W=8 272+0F D=7.94 Y=8 (1)

50 NS-6160520-SP_ NUT 1/4-24 nYRv3vr 1/4-24 (1)

51 WP-0480856~-SP  WASHER 4.8X8.4X0.8 L35 B % 4.8X8.4X0.8 (1

52 ¥Z-0850302-K0  WAVED WASHER 8.5X12.5X0.3 FIFTRFTHI % 8.5X12.5X0.3 (1)

53 $S-6090650-SP SCREW  9/64-40 L=6 339" 9/64-40 L=6 (2)

54 SS-6110850-TP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=5.5 .5 (1)

55 SS-8110520~TP  SCREY 11/64-40 = 4.5 5 (0

56 SS-8110520-TP  SCREW 11/64-40 L= 4.5 .5 (2)

57 $S-6110710-TP  SCREW 11/64-40 L= 6.5 .5 (2}

58 $S-4090715-SP  SCREW 9/64-40 L=7 2)

59 $S-8090410-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 3.5 (1)

60 SS~7110710~SP  SCREYW 11/64-40 1,=7 L=7 1)

61 SS-7110720~SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 L=7 (1

62 $S-7110910-SP SCREW : Z L=8 2)

63 MAS-15906040 LIFTING ARM ASM. EX7FTO7 (53) (1)

64 MAS-15906000 LIFTING ARM EX7FTOTC ¢}

65 MAS-15907000 HANUAL LEVER ARN J2F AT 9T [@D)

66 MAS-15915000 MANUAL LEVER PES A TN (1)

67 MAL-12115000 ARM FIXED PLATE STOPPER BFTAFALRAPINC = (1)

68 MAL-12116000 ARM FIXED PLATE STOPPER SPRING AT AFALEAR N - (D

69 SD-0600352~SP HINGE SCREY R S (1

70 NS-6110350-SP NUT 11/64-49 ayazIvk 11/64-40 1

71 NM-6050001-SP NUT M5 aYyrIYr M5X0.8 192 (1)

72 WZ-0640312-K0  WAVED WASHER FINTRFTHZ B.4X11X0. (1)

73 $S-7110340-SP SCREVW 11/64-40 L= 3.2 TRLIFYT 11/64-40 L= (1)

74 MAS-15912040 VIRE STOPPER ARM. FAY=-2RIN° - (73) 1)

15 MAS-15912000 WIRE STOPPER FAY=ZbIA° 1)

76 MAS-159130A0 WIRE ASM. J4¥- (73) (§D)

77 MAS-15914000 WIRE TUBE J4p-F2-7" (1)

78 MAS-12512000 WIRE ADJUSTING STUD J4Y-Fa9EY VY [¢D]

79 MAS-057180A0 VIRE SUPPORT ASH. PER S AT (1)

80 HAS=05719000 LIFTING LEVER CONNECTOR FFIPI UMY F 1)

81 MAS-05720000 WIRE STOPPER J4¥h R (1)

82 NS-6090310-SP NUT 9/64-40 oYY 9/64-40 (1

83 NS-6110310-SP NUT 11/64-40 oyB7+YE 11/64-40 (1

84 $S-9090640-SP  SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 oYATA” A 9/64-40 L=6 (1)

85 SS-7110840-SP_ SCREW 11/64-40 1,=7.8 IREFHY” 11/64-40 1=7.8 Q)

86 $S-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 =7 eRLIRYT 11/64-40 L=7 (1

87 S$S-6151040-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=10 379" 15/64-28 L=10 (2)



: SAFETY STITCH MACHINE WITH MANUAL TYPE

2. 5161

A vy —ay 7 HFHL -

: OVERLOCK STITCH MACHINE WITH MANUAL TYPE

5162

d—N—my 7 HEHLA-R




REF.NO NOTE PART HO. DESCRIPTION B2 Oy
1 #01 HAS-16100040 TUCKING DEVICE ASH. ERT R F Y 1
2 #02  MAS-16200040 TUCKING DEVICE ASH. [S AP PERL A 1
3 MAS-10701040 KNEE OPERATING DEVICE ASH, ERTFPF YOS 3 (1)
4 #03  MAS-10704000 BOLT TEARETAE (1)

O DL = 10 CREY M8 [=30 — w9pyh Ak W8 L=30 L1d
8 HAS-10701000 INSTALLING PLATE EFTPFTLAT-2T MY 4R (1)
7 #04  YP-0850002-SC  WASHER 8.5X18X1.6 537372 8.5X18X1.6 (1)
8 #04  NM-BOB0G00-SM  NUT WS nyd7FYr M§ 132 (1)
g #05  SH-0084533-SC  SCREW M8 L=45 aviFRT 4k M8 L=45 (2)
10 HAS-107010CQ KNEE PRESS PLATE ASH. L¥"PF42 9% (1)
11 HAS-10702000 ROD ki (1)

12 110-23751 KNEE PRESS PLATE ASM. EFTFIAE U3 1

13 S8-9151540-5R  SCREY 15/64-28 L=15 oyayaT A 15/64-28 L=15 (1)
14 B3431-552~000-A KNEE PRESS PLATE COVER EFTFF4R HAT- (1)

15 110-23702 KHEE PRESS PLATE L7543 S
16 110-23801 KNEE PRESS PLATE HOLDER LE 7T 3831 m
17 110-24403 RUBBER EFTPY 2174 (1)

18 HAS-10501000 LEYER INSTALLING BASE EFTPETLAT -2 1)
19 WP-0740516-5P  WASHER 7.4X11.8X0.5 k347 :  7.4X11.8%0.5 2)

20 S5-9681610-TP___ SCREW 9/32-28 1.=1§ QUBTE AL 9/32-28 1L=16 (23

21 §5-9151210-TP  SCREV 15/64-28 L=11.8 oyahE" 4 15/64-28 (1)

22 MAS-10503000 SPRING EFTPETLAT -0 2 (1)

23 SD-0550501~SP  HINGE SCREW D=5.5 H=5 2"vFy" D=5.5 H=H (1)

24 55-9151210-TP  SCREW 15/64-28 L=11.8 oz aE 15/64-28 {1}

25 HAS-10502000 LEVER =5 A 17 e (1)

26 HAS-10504000 PIN S anat el (1)

27 MAS-10703000 CONNECTING ROD EFTFET LUrYAT - (1)

28 PD-0201000-0D  SPLIT PIN 1.8Xi0 ey 1,8X10 (1)

28 MAS-16101040 PEDAL SHIRRING ATTACHMENT ASM, ERTRYVIF (73) (1)

30 HAS-16201040 PEDAL SHIRRING ATTACHMENT ASM B2 RIYAS(13) (1)

31 MAS-15901000 PRESSER PLATE BASE ERXT MBI PSR A (1)

32 MAS-15802000 SWING BASE LRTMIAFIIIT RS (1)

33 MAS-15903000 BRACKET 2PYrTa (1)

34 MAS-15904000 ARM ER"HIAIAT 707 (1)

35 HAS-15905000 SHAFT 15308 U Pl {1}

36 HAS-15811000 SPRING BRI RISYT R z (1)

37 HAS-05108000 INTERMITTENT SHIRRING PRESSER A UER B3 (1)

38 MAS-05208000 INTERMITTENT SHIRRING PLATE SN ER (1)

39 HAS-05212000 PIPING MOUNTING BLOCK N ALY MYERT (1)

40 HAS-05205000 SPRING E2"MU9IA" {1}

41 B3105-804-000  TENSION POST AbFI-IF" - (1)

42 B3116-125-000  TENSIDN NUT 1hF3-2 39 (1)

43 B3120-125-000  ROTATING STOPPER {HF3-915 B4FUFA (1)

44 MAS-05202000 SCREW EZTRUSRT PUYTRT 4 TRV (1)

45 CS-0790811-SP  THRUST COLLAR D=7.94 ¥=8 Z3Ak9Y Ds7,084 =8 {1

46 N3-6160520-SP  NUT 1/4-24 avhyIvE 1/4-24 (1

47 WP-0480856-SP  WASHER 4.8X8.4X0.8 E387H"% 4.8X8,4X0.8 (1)

48 WZ-0850302-K0  WAVED WASHER 8.5X12.5X0.3 FEITRETHTR B.5X12.5X0.3 (1)

49 55-6090650-SP  SCREV 9/64-40 L=6 E73Y" 8/64-40 L=6 (2)

30 SS-6110650-TP __ SCREY 11/64-40 1.=5.5 Ly 11/64-40 [=5.5 (1)

51 55-8110520-TP  SCREV 11/64-40 L= 4.5 FAF2™ 11/64-40 L=4.5 (1)

52 35-8110520-TP  SCREW 11/64-40 L= 4.5 bA22™ 11/64-40 L=4.5 (2)

53 55-6110710-TP  SCREV 11/64-40 L= 6.5 E3%2" 11/64-40 L=6.5 (2)

54 35-4090715-5P  SCREW 9/64-40 .=7 FATEYT 9/64-40 L (2)

55, 58-7110710-SP___ SCREY 11/64-40 [=7 2hLIFY" 11/64-40 1,=7 (1)

56 $8-7110720-5P  SCREV 11/64-40 L=7 FhEFFY™ 11/64-40 L=7 (1)

57 MAS-15906040 LIFTING ARM ASM. EXFY 0F (22) [§8)]

58 HAS-15906000 LIFTING ARM L¥FFT G (1)

59 MAS-15907000 MANUAL LEVER ARM. YrRTOLNT 97T (1)

_G0 HAS-15915000 MAHUAL LEVER Jab LT - (1)

61 MAL-12115000 ARM FIXED PLATE STOPPER AF T AFALRA N - (1)

62 HAL-12116000 ARM FIXED PLATE STOPPER SPRING 97T {4 2Abw A" - # (1)

63 SD-0800352-SP  HINGE SCREW 2yt (1)

G4 SD-0790801-SP  HINGE SCREW D=7.94 H=8 RTu9™ D=7.94 R=8 (1) -

G5 HS-6110350-SP  NUT 11/64-40 0yh539F 11/64-40 (1}

66 HM-GO50001-SP  HUT M5 oyay+yr M5X0.8 132 1)

87 WZ-0640312-K0  WAVED WASHER FIFTRITT 2 6.4X11X0.3 (1

68 35-7110340-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L= 3.2 TREIFIT 11/64~40 L= 3.2 (1)

69 $5-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 [=7.8 RLTEST 11/64-40 [=7.8 (1)

Note  #£32 )n0l....FOR S161 5161 H
#02....FOR S1i62 5162 H

FEEXF-TNH (R

B ERF--FVE
FLXF—-TaH

#03....FOR SEMI-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE
(FGR EXPORT)

#04. .. FOR SEMI-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE

#O5. . . FOR FULLY-SUKKEN TYPE TABLE

JUK e

HELKS, ZHEHE
To order or for further
information,

please contact:

JUKI CORPORATION

ECON=VUANCBRUBDLHFEL<ETTESAHNET,

* The descripticn covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice .
#ION—YUIANE, 19935 6 BREDBRIBRCES - RILEZE0OTY,

* This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of June 1993.

Printed in Japan



